NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. por soin	. WD950	10002	
011 10 12 10 12 10 17 2	Jeb description	Date &Time	Completed .	Done py
REFNON/ROTTALCOCIUME	SAS c-Illing			
Velt No. 277 3 375 6	E-mail (Links the, Ale 1)			1 /
OOA MINDS ITCH	I-Motor Claim Porm	WILLIAM W	Atrool	18/12/20
THIN PAR LINE	I-Motor W/O (Withlas O	Dales TRAber	0000	16:05
ON TP)! Reporting Only		D ZHEL IT TONY		
	I-Photo Uploaded			T-7.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep			
	Aso't Report by Pox/H	THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		
Proforred Wkep / INC Avelgn Wkep / QW: (Yelt	Fex	
Tr Unificultors Veh No:	V8170 t . 1	IC()/Non-IN	c().	· · · ·
Osviter / Driver: (Tel:	, 	
	rlod: () Cover Type:		
Confirmed by : (Dates	: 0-20%; P: 21-79		180
			70. 1,00-100	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Warranty: YES ()/NO 00 ()/\$2,000 ()	1		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	00 () / 32,000 ()	NI DUNCH SIN	W. F. F. S. C.	
amaralarinankarrakarrakarrak	CANACHAMAN CANACHAMA	* Sidetly NO rates	of rapalier.	W. Island
() Walle-In Gustomer : Customor's Info () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasure		5	3	
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	The second secon) Towing Co: (•)
o tarresida a versua de la SISTA DE PERSONA DE LA SESA DE TESTA DE	HAPARITANION OF STATE	NAME OF THE PARTY		PARENTS .
coupone and the Companies of an incertains	SUNGARINA PROPERTY AND A CONTRACTOR	TOWNERS HAVE BURNEY	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2614
	Courtesy Car ()		*	
2) QC Cheok / Post Repair Inspection				7
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	0001 ()			
Infurý:	,"		THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	ON THE SECTION OF THE
			机机构的特殊	Separa .
COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE		•		
				
			with international districtions	MONTH OF THE PARTY
WIO A CONTO	NAME OF THE PARTY	and the second	可能器的	V lad
X100143	WINNESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	origent Imborgut (230)	S	
	WARREN WARREN STATE	wing Pes	240/34	63
ver/Owner:	4) PT 1 Fo	llow-Throat th Busvey	survey) 33	
ritact No:	. Vorala	mistrate and the Company	37	
	(a) 2/1 a [de	-Jumpsellon ADDA+SMRT Survey	\$10	10
naged Portion:	1) NTUC	Additional Services:		
	QD:	*	etal .	23
CI I I II III CO You C'II company	· NSt C	aurlary Cor / Tpl Allower		10
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· NSt C	auristy Cef / Tpl Allowers spair Co-ordination out Repair Inspection	- 1	10 23
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	NS C	out Repair Inspection	antion 1	13 · ·
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	NS C	agair Coordination out Repair Enspection V / Collect Baceus Caord (1) 1 Tr (Cont INC) equina dee Mobile	antion 1	3)

SN0820Cl0002-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/12/2020 12:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (18/12/2020 13:11 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/12/2020 12:53 (SGT) Date of Accident 17/12/2020 17:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE. Singapore Additional Location Information NEAR SPEED CAMERA Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SBW8283C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner WAN ZI CHENG NRIC No SXXXX040A Email Address wan,zicheng1@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91763197 Alternative Phone No. +65-91763197

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Allion Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5117349402 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver WAN ZI CHENG NRIC No SXXXX040A

Date Of Driving Pass 20/05/2009 Driving experience 11 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91763197 Alt, Phone Number +65-91763197 Email Address wan.zicheng1@gmail.com Address BLK 90B TELOK BLANGAH STREET 31 Address complement #13-233 Postcode 102090 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name WIFE (PREGNANT) Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Queenstown Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18004719999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-64715299 Police Station Address No. 3 Queensway #01-03 Singapore 149073 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20201218/2038 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer SJV8170E
Hyundai

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Harmon Barrage
Name of Driver	Private car
NRIC No	CHIA GUO HAO
Contact Number	3XXXX510F
Address	(Phone) +65-96216812
Address complement	171 (175)
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	- 3
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	==
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
The state of the s	1. S

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person WAN ZI CHENG Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? SBW8283C Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No INJURED 2 Name of injured person WIFE Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained STOMACH PAIN (PREGNANT) Injured person in which vehicle? SBW8283C Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

AYE (TUAS)

A) SBW 8983C

B) SJV 817NE

Other vehicles, separate crash

crash

crash

crash

crash

crash

crash

crash

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Was travelle along AXE(TURS) Mas flagged comes Contract to
about 200 cm Obefore the speed comes due to congestion. Raining but visibility
was clear. It was a gradual stop (didit .) () but voyelthy
a taxi, Are was sufficient spacing.
me su prema sur sur sprema.
2 seconds after such to a south of a STUBLET C
host: Margard + 1. No so soll + 4 144 D 1 10 E Cracked into our
3 seconds after comine to a complete stop, SJV8170 E cracked into our boot. Managed to broke so as not to hit the taxi in front.
I have a fact a day of the
I have a front camero footage detailing bout both sound and image of
The accordi
o w
POZICH RAPORT 7/20201218/2038
1021 CA PAPORT 1/2020/11/8/2038

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

My 58W8283L 58724040A

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

14917	CIDENT DATE:	1-1-		(DD/MM)	$\gamma\gamma\gamma\gamma)$,	TIME:	17. 4	IN OH	H:MMI-
LOC	CATION: A	ECTUAS) near	Speed	cameso	1			
	1. DETAILS OF	VEHICLE		0					
	a)VEHICLE		5BW	8783	30			¥0.	
	b)INSURANC			TUC					
			MI II	34901	-				
	c)POLICY N		3/1/	-			-		
	d)POLICY TY				PARTY	/ THIRI	PARTY	FIRE &	THEFT)
	e)MAKE&M		70Y017		-			3	
	F)TYPE:(SALC	DON'S COL	JPE / MPV	/VAN/L	ORRY /	MOTO	RCYCLE	/ OTH	ERS)
	g) VEHICLE C	ATEGORY	PRIVATE	COMM	ERCIAL	/MOT	ORCYCL	E)	
62	h)PURPOSE (OF USING	AT ACCID	ENT TIME:	·Le	sure			4
102	I) ARE YOU C						ES/NO)		38
	IF NO, PLEA	SE STATE (HIRD PAR	TY CLAIM	P/ PEPC	DRING	ONLY		59
2	INSURED / PC	DUCY HOL	DER		7 110110		J. 1		85
	A)NAME:	Was	Zich	eng			MALE!	FEMA	(F)
	b)NRIC/FIN/F	ASSPORT.	5772	40240A		CONTA		1763	
	c) ADDRESS:		Telok 1		St	31 #		-	
Ki (4	. 0//100/11000		104 44 14	V		1 11	- (-)		- 5
	* CONTINUE T	OSHED	PIVED ALS	O POUC	VHOLD	ED			
to of passange	DRIVER		MIYEL AL	OFOLIC	HOLD	CIC			
o or bassonder	g)NAME:		(*)				(MALE /	EELA	(=)
"duding driver	Control of the contro	A PORODY.		-	-			FEMA	ŒĮ.
(2)	DINNCTHAT	ASSPORT:		Allow-lie se		CONTA	(CI:		
201	c)ADDRESS:_	7							_
1740	* AND ATE OF D	IRTH: LOT	1.00.	1007					
	GIUNIE OF B		100	148/1	DD/MM	(YYYY)			
1,50						6000!	:		*
	e)OCCUPATION	OUN! MOO	OR/OUT		DD/MM	6000!			***
4.	6)OCCUPATION	DN: NDO	OR/OUT	DÓOR)	15/0	9	,	YES /	· ((O))
4.	OCCUPATION OF DE	ON: NDO RIVING AN EMPL	OR/OUT	THE INS	SURED'S	9 s сом	PANY? (YES /	(100)
	HOCCUPATION OF DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ON: NDO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP	OR/OUT ASS OYEE OF OF THE	THE INS	SURED'S	q s com	PANY? (YES /	· (<u>60</u>
	6)OCCUPATION OF DESCRIPTION OF DESCR	ON: NDO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP ONDITION	OR / OUT ASS OYEE OF OF THE	THE INS	SURED'S	q s com	PANY? (YES /	· (<u>©</u>)
5.	6)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O)WEATHER O b)ROAD SURF	ON: (NDO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP ONDITION ACE: (DRY	OR / OUT ASS OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR / / WET)	THE INS	SURED'S	q s com	PANY? (YES /	· (00)
5. 6.	6)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELAT GIWEATHER C BIROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD	ON: (NDO RIVING AN EMPL TONSHIP ONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED	OR OUT ASS OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR / WET) O	THE INS	SURED'S	q s com	PANY? (YES?	
5.	6)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION DIRECTOR BIROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD DIREPORTED TO	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY INJURED O POUCE	OR OUT ASC OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR I) (VET) O (YES / NO (YES / NO	THE INSTITUTE OF THERS	URED'S	q s com	PANY? (YES:/	
5. 6.	6)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE GIWEATHER OF BIROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD GIREPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS	ON: (NDO RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE ESTATE W	OR / OUT ASC OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR / WET) O (YES / NO (YES / NO (HICH POL	THE INSTRUCTION OF THERS	SURED'S WITH II	q s com	PANY? (
5. 6. 7.	B)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELAT D)WEATHER OF D)ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D)REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V	ON: (NDO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY TY INJURED O POUCE ESTATE W TEHICLE	OR / OUT ASC OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR / WET) O (YES / NO (YES / NO (HICH POL	THE INSTRUCTION OF THERS	SURED'S WITH IS ON:	9 S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (
5. 6. 7. of passinger	B) OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D) REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N	ON: (NDO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP ONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE ESTATE W TEHICLE NUMBER:_	OR OUT	THE INSTITUTE OF THE STATE OF T	SURED'S WITH II ON:	q s com	PANY? (<u></u>
5. 6. 7. of passinger	B) OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D) REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S	ON: NDO RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP ONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W FEHICLE NUMBER: NAME:	OR /OUT ASC OF THE I I: (CLEAR IVET / OUT IVET /	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	S/OF	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (
5. 6. 7. of passinger	B) OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D) REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP ONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W FEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT	OR /OUT ASC OF THE I I: (CLEAR IVET / OUT IVET /	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	S/OF	9 S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (
of pascenger duding driver.)	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D) REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W FEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT EHICLE	OR /OUT ASC OF THE I I: (CLEAR IVET / OUT IVET /	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH IS ON:	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (
of pascenger duding driver.)	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD D) REPORTED T IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V D) VEHICLE N	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE ESTATE W TEHICLE NUMBER: PASSPORT EHICLE IUMBER: UMBER:	OR /OUT ASC OF THE I I: (CLEAR IVET / OUT IVET /	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH IS ON:	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (
of pascenger cluding diviver) all passenger	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: [DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT EHICLE IUMBER: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME:	OR OUT	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH II	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (D: Hyw		
of pascenger durding diviver) of pascenger	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: [DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT EHICLE IUMBER: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME:	OR OUT	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH II	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (D: Hyw		
5. 6.	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: [DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT EHICLE IUMBER: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME:	OR OUT	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH II	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (D: Hyw		
of pascenger cluding diviver) all passenger	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING AN EMPL TIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: [DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NAME: PASSPORT EHICLE IUMBER: NAME: NAME: NAME: NAME:	OR OUT	THE INSTRUCTION HERS	SURED'S WITH II	S COM NSURE IERS	PANY? (D: Hyw		
of pascenger cluding diviver) all passenger	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NUMBER: PASSPORT EHICLE NAME: PASSPORT	ASC OYEE OF OF THE I: (CLEAR IVET / NO YES / NO HICH POL S J	DOOR) THE INS DRIVER VAINING THERS DI JCE STATI	SURED'S WITH IS ON:	S COM NSURE SERS	PANY? (D:	ndai 216	
of pascenger durding diviver) of pascenger	B) OCCUPATION F) DATE OF DE WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE O) WEATHER OF D) ROAD SURF WAS ANYBOD O] REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEAS THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N D) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	ON: NOO RIVING RIVING AN EMPL FIONSHIP CONDITION ACE: (DRY Y INJURED O POUCE E STATE W TEHICLE NUMBER: PASSPORT EHICLE NAME: PASSPORT	OR OUT	DOOR) THE INS DRIVER VAINING THERS DI JCE STATI	SURED'S WITH IS ON:	S COM NSURE SERS	PANY? (D:	ndai 216	Santi 812-





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201218/2038

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 18/12/20	e Report M 20 12:23	lade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary N				
Informa	t's Particu	ulars					
Name of Informant: WAN ZI CHENG			Address: APT BLK 90B TELOK BLANGAH STREET 31 #13-233 SINGAPORE 102090				
ID Type NRIC NO	ID No.:) / S872404	40A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91763197			
National	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: wan.zicheng1@gmail.com				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 07/08/1987	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat	ion: iry School	Teacher	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/12/2020 17:40	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: AYER RAJAI	HEXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:	1	Road Speed Limit:
200		Wet		90 Km/h
Weather: Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way		Charte and a state of the state		[[[[[[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [] [] [] []

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SBW8283C	- 31	TOYOTA	ALLION 1.5	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1
SJV8170E	Car	HYUNDAI	Santafe	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			1
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SBW8283C	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5117349402	30/06/2020	29/06/2021





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201218/2038

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver						
Name	WAN ZI CHENG			ID No	•	S8724040A
Related Vehicle	SBW8283C (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91763197
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ELIZABETH HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	17/12/2020		Date Disc	charge	17/12	2/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree o			
Driver						
Name	Chia Guo Hao			ID No		S8013510F
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		96216812	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 17/12/2020 at about 1740hrs, I was driving vehicle registration SBW8283C along AYE towards Tuas on the extreme right lane after NUS, 200m before the speed camera. At that time, the traffic was heavy and congested. I have came to a stop for about 3 seconds and suddenly there was a vehicle SJV8170E hit my vehicle from the rear. My vehicle boot was seriously dented and I sustained whiplash and pain on the back and shoulder. My wife was pregnant and complained pain on the stomach region area. The vehicle owner of vehicle SJV8170E came out and exchanged his particular with us. He was unable to explain that he could not brake on time and he was trembling at that time.

After that, we drove to Mount Elizabeth located at Novena for medical treatment for my baby and X ray for myself. I have received 4 days of MC while the doctor advised my wife to monitor her physical condition and to seek treatment immediately if there is any bleeding or any abnormal movement of the baby. I am lodging this traffic report as advised by ICAC: (/

Oncentron it Naighbourhood Police Chiers No 3 Quecurnay Million Singapore 149073





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201218/2038

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a	opy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, ple	se fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sr Staff Sgt TAN LAI HENG, KELVIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/12/2020 12:23
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /	Classification Of Case:
SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	SN 49
Authentication Stamp NP168 STGNATURE	

Claim Handling Accident MT/1114185

Accident MT/1114185					
Policy No.	5117349402	Venicle No.	SBWR283C		GST Registration
Certificate No.					ds r Registration
Policyholder Name	WAN ZI CHENG				Belle matrice sint
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Policyholder NRI Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	91763192	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Horr
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCO Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
					PHYSIA TOPE
Report Date	18/12/2020 15:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		W-2223-11
Date of Accident	17/12/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	17:40		Accident Type
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	12540		Country of Accide
Accident Location	AYE TOWARDS TUAS NEAR SPEED CAMERA	CONTROL OF THE SECOND			ICH No.
▼ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00	
OD Standard Excess	19550.55				
YIED OD Excess	600,000	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
Additional Excess	0.00	YIED TO Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable	∃0				
■ Benefits	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
□ GST Registered Informa □ GST Regist	tion				
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Regis	tration Date	
Modification History			GST Statu	s Verified	Yes
The state of the s					
	ress				
Address 1	7 JALAN SENTOSA	Address 2	SINGAPORE 41822	10	ASSESSES.
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Address 3
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5117349402		Post Code
₩ OI Driver Info			3227343402		
Oriver Name	WAN ZI CHENG	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Jinnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	58724040A		45000 BEES
Register Date of Driver License	20/05/2009	Driver Age	33		Driver DOB
Contact No.(Mobile)	91763192	Contact No.(Office)			Driving Experience
Address 1	BLK 908 #13-233	Address 2	TELOK BLANGAH S	THEFT 21	Contact No.(Home
Address 4	SINGAPORE 102090	Address Type		HHEET 31	Address 3
Jnit Na.	13-233	(4)(4)	Singapore address		Post Code
loes he own a Singapore legistered car?	Yes a No	Oriver Vehicle No.	5BW8283C		Driver Insurer Con
					prive page con
eclaration					
reathalyser or Blood Test leading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No		
odification History					
Claim 001 New					
laim Type •				lon we	Insured [max +
ontact No.(Mobile)				OD-MX	Name WAN Z
				91763197	No. 917631 (Home)
mail Address					01
20729 202					Vehicle 58W82 Number
laim Description				SBW6283C / SJV8170E	ON 17 Dec 2020
5350.05					
referred lorkshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault	122			
orkshop patiete No. Type	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	e unknown V GIA Received	, T		
orkshop	Proterered Prot at Fault		•	18/12/2020 15:59	Claim

ROSLI WAHAB

- E Print AK letter

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1114185 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received ® Yes ○ No Upload Date 18/12/2020 16:05 Path * Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * Choose File No file chosen Please Select Clear NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Mease Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ¥ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y NO **▽** Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Descr NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos n 18 Dec 2020 16:05 Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 18 Dec 2020 16:05 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n 18 Dec 2020 16:05 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:05 Photos Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Photos Normal Photos 21 NAC_PAYA_URI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0501(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:04 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:03 Photos Normal Phintos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos n 16 Dec 2020 16:03 Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_BODGOI(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:03 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:03 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n 18 Dec 2020 16:03 Photos Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Priotos n 18 Dec 2020 16:03 Normal Photos 20 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:02 Photos Photos 2t

Claim Hanging(accident reporting Claim Task)

			Secure services	- T	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o # 16 Dec 2020 16:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
NO.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:02	Photos		Normal :	Photos 21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BUDGO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) b rt 18 Dec 2020 16:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
30	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 n 18 Dec 2020 16:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2E
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n.18 Dec. 2020 16:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
CO BEE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:00	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lic
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 18 Dec 2020 16:00	SAS		Normal	SAS 20;
▼ Video List					

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language · Change Password + Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 17/12/2020 11:05 Vehicle No.(Far Motor) SBW8283C Certificate Number Search Policyholder NRIC Select Certificate Policyholder Policy No. Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Product Cover Type Number Expiry Date WAN ZI CHENG drivo CLASSIC 5117349402 58724040A GPC SBW8283C SBW8283C 30/06/2020 29/06/2021 Continue



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : SN/R\$20CT0002 _Vehicle Registration No: _SBW \$283 (Name(as shown in NRIC): NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: Email Address Date of Accident Time of Accident: Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: LUMBAR

Policyholder / Driver's Signature

Date:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature,

Name: